PACKLINE SOLUTIONS
Think of us as your partner in Packaging!
PACKALOGUE 4
Strapping       Stretch Wrapping       Carton Sealing
Heat Sealing       Mailroom & Shipping
Packline focuses on delivering an outstanding level
of distributor-based customer service, founded on
honesty and integrity.

Product
Code
Strapping
Type
Strap Widths Extra Features
SGP-12 PP 12mm USE WITH PO-13 SEALS
SGP-16 PP 16mm USE WITH PO-16 SEALS
Standard Sealer
Product
Code
Strapping
Type
Strap
Widths
Extra Features
SLH-12 PP 12mm USE WITH PO-13/PH-13 SEALS
SLH-16 PP 16mm USE WITH PO-16/PH-16 SEALS
SLH-19 PP 19mm USE WITH PO-19
SLH-19B PP 19mm USE WITH PH-19
Long Handle Sealer
Product
Code
Strapping

Standard Open Seals
 Dura-Grip Poly Open Seals for Polypropylene (PP) Strap;
 The most popular seal used with Polypropylene and ‘Heavy Band’ Strapping and lighter
gauges of Polyester Strapping;
 Galvanized metal seals slide easily over strapping;
 Can be applied to the strapping after tensioning and speeds the strapping application.
PO-13
PH-19
PH-13
16
Product Code Type Size Colour Length
Breaking
Strain
PP-0547WM PREMIUM MACHINE STRAP 5 x 0.47mm WHITE 7000m/ROLL 70KG
PP-1206BM PREMIUM MACHINE STRAP 12 x 0.63mm BLUE 3000m/ROLL 130KG
PP-1206CM PREMIUM MACHINE STRAP 12 x 0.63mm CLEAR 3000m/ROLL 130KG
PP-1206H HAND STRAP 12 x 0.60mm BLUE 1000m/BOX 80KG
PP-1506H HAND STRAP 15 x 0.60mm BLUE 1000m/BOX 130KG
PP-1507BM PREMIUM MACHINE STRAP 15 x 0.70mm BLUE 1000m/BOX 200KG
PP-1508HB HEAVY BAND STRAP 15 x 0.80mm BLACK 1000m/BOX 270KG
PP-1906H HAND STRAP 19 x 0.60mm YELLOW 700m/BOX 180KG
PP-1909HB HEAVY BAND STRAP 19 x0.90mm BLACK 1000m/BOX 400KG
PP-1910HB HEAVY BAND STRAP 19 x 1.00mm BLACK 1000m/ROLL 405KG
PP-1910HBWC HEAVY BAND STRAP 19 x 1.00mm BLACK 1000m/ROLL 405KG
Product Code Type Strap Size Features
TMS-300 SEMI-AUTO 12mm-PP CLOSED-IN FRAME

 These buckles comes with galvanized coating.
Hand Tools          Buckles          Dispensers          Composite Strapping
DISPENSERS
CWB-6
CWB-7
22
Product
Code
Type Width
Core
Size
Length
Breaking
Strain
CMS-13 COMPOSITE 13mm 200mm 1100m 300KG
CMS-16 COMPOSITE 16mm 200mm 850m 430KG
CMS-19 COMPOSITE 19mm 200mm 500m 630KG
CMS-25 COMPOSITE 25mm 200mm 450m 940KG
CMS-32 COMPOSITE 32mm 200mm 350m 1500KG
Strap Feeder
Composite Strapping
Hand Tools          Buckles          Dispensers          Composite Strapping
COMPOSITE STRAPPING

MDHB Combo Dispenser
Strap Feeder
Hand Tools          Dispensers          Buckles          Woven Strapping
DISPENSERS
Product Code Strapping Type Description
SF-135 All Strap
UNDER PALLET STRAP FEEDER ROD,
1350mm LONG, PACK of 10
26
Product
Code
Type Width Core Size Length
Breaking
Strain
WPS-16S WOVEN – 1 BLUE LINE 16mm 76mm 1000m 350KG
WPS-19L WOVEN –  1 BLUE LINE 19mm 76mm 850m 590KG
WPS-19S WOVEN – 1 RED LINE 19mm 76mm 700m 840KG
WPS-19H WOVEN – 2 RED LINE 19mm 76mm 500m 1100KG
WPS-32H WOVEN – HEAVY DUTY 32mm N/A 125m 2300KG
Woven Strapping
Hand Tools          Dispensers          Buckles          Woven Strapping
WOVEN STRAPPING
WPS-16S

WINDLASS
TENSIONER
Stainless Steel Tensioner for Flat/Round Package Loads
Product Code Strapping Type Strap Width Extra Features
RPKO STEEL 12-19mm
FOR FLAT OR
ROUND PACKS
Stainless Steel Tensioner for Flat/Round Package Loads
Product
Code
Strapping
Type
Strap
Width
Extra Features
SRD-12 STEEL 12mm
HEAVY DUTY, USA MADE,
DOUBLE NOTCH
SRD-16 STEEL 16mm
HEAVY DUTY, USA MADE,
DOUBLE NOTCH
SRD-19 STEEL 19mm
HEAVY DUTY, USA MADE,
DOUBLE NOTCH
SRD-12A STEEL 12mm
HEAVY DUTY, USA MADE,
SINGLE NOTCH
SRD-16A STEEL 16mm
HEAVY DUTY, USA MADE,
SINGLE NOTCH
SRD-19A STEEL 19mm
HEAVY DUTY, USA MADE,
SINGLE NOTCH
Heavy-Duty Double & Single Notch Sealer
Product Code Strapping Type Strap Width Extra Features

STEEL STRAPPING
 Dura-Grip Pusher Seals are used where the Steel Strapping is tensioned by butting the nose of the tensioner against the seal;
 They must be threaded before the tension tool is applied, and can take stronger tension;
 Overlapping flanges withstand the higher stress;
 They are a popular seal for round packages and heavy duty applications.
 Dura-Grip Pusher Seals are used where the Steel Strapping is tensioned by butting the nose of the tensioner against the seal;
 They must be threaded before the tension tool is applied, and can take stronger tension. Overlapping flanges withstand the higher stress;
 They are a popular seal for round packages and heavy duty applications.
 Dura-Grip Knock-over Seals for Steel Strap Wing Seals are designed for use with Steel and Stainless Steel Band.
 They are easily closed with a hammer on any surface and in any position, making them the fastening choice for unusual contours or shapes.
34
Product Code Description
EP-62 62 x 30 x 30mm, SUITS STRAPPING 22mm, 1000/BOX
Product Code Length Width Thickness Colour
EB-100050-4 1000mm 50 x 50 mm 4mm WHITE
EB-117050-4 1170mm 50 x 50 mm 4mm WHITE
EB-180050-4 1800mm 50 x 50 mm 4mm WHITE
EB-210050-4 2100mm 50 x 50 mm 4mm WHITE
EB-5050-4 50mm 50 x 50 mm 4mm WHITE
Plastic Edge Protectors
Cardboard Edge Protectors
EDGE PROTECTORS

BP-P3S SUITS TAPE 25-75mm
Manual Tape Dispenser
Tape Dispensers          Carton Sealing Machines          Flexible Conveyor          Gum (W.A.T.) Paper Tape and Dispensers
GUM (W.A.T.) PAPER TAPE AND DISPENSERS
43
Contact us now: 1300 66 11 61 or sales@packline.com.au
Product Code Description
BP-AMD1 AUTO MEASURING DEVICE TO SUIT BP-555e ELECTRIC DISPENSERS
Auto Foot Measuring Device
Product Code Size Type / Colour
GT-48182 48mm x 182M Plain Paper / Natural Brown
GT-75182 75mm x 182M Plain Paper / Natural Brown
GTW-25150 25mm x 150M Plain Paper / White
GTW-75182 72mm x 182M Plain Paper / White
Product Code Size Type / Colour
GRT-48100 48mm x 100m Reinforced / Natural Brown
GRT-48305 48mm x 305m Reinforced / Natural Brown
GRT-70152 70mm x 152m Reinforced / Natural Brown
GRT-70305 70mm x 305m Reinforced / Natural Brown
GRTW-72152 72mm x 152m Reinforced / White
Plain Gummed Paper Tape
Reinforced Gummed Paper Tape
Product Code Description
BP-92002001 FOOT PEDAL - SINGLE TO SUIT BP-555  ELECTRIC DISPENSERS
Foot Pedal
Product Code Description
BP-TA2000 TAPE AERIAL TO SUIT BP-555e ELECTRIC DISPENSERS
Tape Aerial
GT-75182
GRT-48305
44
HEAT SEALING SOLUTIONS
Heat Sealers          Hood Shrink Film Machines          Gas Shrink Guns          Film Rollers          Heat Sealer Repair Kits and Spares
HEAT SEALERS
Impulse Hand Sealer
Product Code Max Seal Length Seal Width Watts  Max Material Thickness
PS-200HI 200mm 2.4mm 350W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-300HI 300mm 2.4mm 540W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-400HI 400mm 2.4mm 750W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-405HI 400mm 5.0mm 1050W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-500HI 500mm 2.4mm 950W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
 Pacmasta offers you high quality Impulse Sealers that are the #1 selling sealers worldwide.
 Perfect for a multitude of applications. Makes excellent air and water tight seals on most plastic
materials up to 0.2mm (6 mil).
Impulse Hand Sealer With Cutter
Product Code Max Seal Length Seal Width Watts  Max Material Thickness
PS-200HC 200mm 2.4mm 350W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-2010HC 200mm 10mm 1000W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-300HC 300mm 2.4mm 540W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-400HC 400mm 2.4mm 750W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-405HC 400mm 5.0mm 1050W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-500HC 500mm 5.0mm 950W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
 Pacmasta “HC” series models are equipped with a sliding cutting blade to cut excess material 6mm
from seal. Ideal for sealing poly tubing. Excellent for applications in the medical, pharmaceutical and
packaging felds.  Sealers available in 2mm and 5mm widths. The Impulse Sealers with Cutters are
excellent in sealing poly-tubing and most plastic materials.
Impulse Hand Sealer
Product Code Max Seal Length Seal Width Watts  Max Material Thickness
PS-600HI 600mm 2.4mm 850W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-800HI 800mm 2.4mm 1000W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-1000HI 1000mm 2.4mm 1100W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
 Seal heavier packages without having to lift them to accomplish sealing. Comes standard with an
element wire for sealing and trimming, sealing timer and a carrying handle for portability.
 Sturdy steel construction and yet lightweight construction.
45
Contact us now: 1300 66 11 61 or sales@packline.com.au
Impulse Hand Sealer With Cutter/Magnet
Product Code Description
PS-500WD FOOD WRAPPER, UP TO 500 mm wide film
Food Wrapper
Automatic Single Sealer
Shrink-A-Pack Sealer - Includes Heat Gun
Product Code
Max Seal
Length
Seal Width Watts Max Material Thickness
PS-305HCG 300mm 5.0mm 880W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-405HCG 400mm 5.0mm 1080W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
Product Code
Max Seal
Length
Seal Width Watts Max Material Thickness
PS-450AI 450mm 2.4mm 750W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-455AI 450mm 5.0mm 1200W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-600AI 600mm 2.4mm 950W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-605AI 600mm 5.0mm 1500W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
Product Code
Max Seal
Length
Seal Width Watts Max Material Thickness
PS-300IP 300mm N/A 250W N/A
PS-450IP 450mm N/A 350W N/A
PS-600IP 600mm N/A 450W N/A
PS-1500HG 1500W PVC/POF
46
Constant Heat Sealer
Constant Automatic Sealer
Product Code
Max Seal
Length
Seal Width Watts Max Material Thickness
PS-300FI 300mm 2.4mm 450W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-305FI 300mm 5.0mm 900W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-450FI 450mm 2.4mm 600W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-450FC 450mm 2.4mm 600W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-455FI 450mm 2.4mm 1200W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-600FI 600mm 2.4mm 840W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-605FI 600mm 5.0mm 1500W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-600FC 600mm 2.4mm 800W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-605FC 600mm 5.0mm 1400W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-805FI 800mm 5.0mm 1800W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
Product Code
Max Seal
Length
Seal Width Watts Max Material Thickness
PS-300CFH 300mm 10mm 350W 2 x 0.25mm (250um)
PS-300CFN 300mm 10mm 350W 2 x 0.25mm (250um)
PS-400CFN 400mm 10mm 420W 2 x 0.25mm (250um)
PS-600CFN 600mm 10mm 540W 2 x 0.25mm (250um)
Product Code
Max Seal
Length
Seal Width Watts Max Material Thickness
PS-455FDV 450mm 5.0mm 1900W 2 x 0.50mm (500um)
PS-805FDV 800mm 5.0mm 2700W 2 x 0.50mm (500um)
Product Code
Max Seal
Length
Seal Width Watts Max Material Thickness
PS-400CFA 400mm 10mm 420W 2 x 0.25mm (250um)
Impulse Foot Sealer
Vertical Double Impulse Sealer
PS-450FC
PS-805FI

shrink wrap machines are also available.
 Shrink wrap machines cover the item, and then sent it through a heat tunnel or oven
for shrinking.
 Pacmasta HW Sealers seal Polyethylene or Cellophane by moving the 57mm diameter Teflon coated
wheel along the material to be sealed.
 This versatile sealer can make a round oval or square textured seal.
 Adjustable temperature range from 30~220 degree C.
 Sealing width is 9mm type. Excellent for Plastic Bags, Temperature Adjustable. Easy to Use.
YS-ZB-3246
YS-ZB-4255
PS-881BS
PS-882BS
48
Product Code Description
PS-300WB FILM ROLLER, UP TO 300mm WIDE ROLLS
PS-450WB FILM ROLLER, UP TO 450mm WIDE ROLLS
PS-600WB FILM ROLLER, UP TO 600mm WIDE ROLLS
Film Rollers
Heat Sealers          Hood Shrink Film Machines          Gas Shrink Guns          Film Rollers          Heat Sealer Repair Kits and Spares
FILM ROLLERS
Product Code Description
PSG-32
SHRINK GAS GUN SYSTEM, 32KW, INCLUDES 8M HOSE
AND REGULATOR
PSG-32WC OPTIONAL EXTRA CASE, GLOVES, SAFETY GLASSES
Gas Shrink Gun
 Our improved systems are stronger, more powerful, easy to operate and comfortable to
handle, economical, reliable and safe. The nozzle is protected by an integral heat shield and
the propane gas (LPG) flow helps keep the burner cool. The shrink guns are available to buy
as single units.
 Using the new PSG-32 Shrink Gun in conjunction with shrink polythene pallet covers, pallet
bags, polythene sheeting, shrink films – you will achieve a fast, cost effective and highly
protective method of despatching your goods with a professional finish.
Heat Sealers          Hood Shrink Film Machines          Gas Shrink Guns          Film Rollers          Heat Sealer Repair Kits and Spares
GAS SHRINK GUNS
49
Contact us now: 1300 66 11 61 or sales@packline.com.au
Repair Kit for Sealers
Product Code Description
RK-200HI FOR 200mm SEALER (2 x ELEMENTS & 2 x TEFLON STRIPS)
RK-300HI FOR 300mm SEALER (2 x ELEMENTS & 2 x TEFLON STRIPS)
RK-400HI FOR 400mm SEALER (2 x ELEMENTS & 2 x TEFLON STRIPS)
RK-405HI FOR 405mm SEALER, 5mm SEAL (2 x ELEMENTS & 2 x TEFLON STRIPS)
RK-500HI FOR 500mm SEALER (2 x ELEMENTS & 2 x TEFLON STRIPS)
RK-600HI FOR 600mm SEALER (2 x ELEMENTS & 2 x TEFLON STRIPS)
RK-800HI FOR 800mm SEALER (2 x ELEMENTS & 2 x TEFLON STRIPS)
RK-1000HI FOR 1000mm SEALER (2 x ELEMENTS & 2 x TEFLON STRIPS)
Product Code Description
RK-200HC FOR 200mm SEALER, WITH CUTTER (2 x ELEMENTS & 2 x TEFLON STRIPS & 1 x BLADE)
RK-2010HC FOR 200mm SEALER, 10mm SEAL, WITH CUTTER (2 x ELEMENTS & 2 x TEFLON STRIPS & 1 x BLADE)
RK-300HC FOR 300mm SEALER, WITH CUTTER (2 x ELEMENTS & 2 x TEFLON STRIPS & 1 x BLADE)
RK-400HC FOR 400mm SEALER, WITH CUTTER (2 x ELEMENTS & 2 x TEFLON STRIPS & 1 x BLADE)
RK-405HC FOR 400mm SEALER, 5mm SEAL, WITH CUTTER (2 x ELEMENTS & 2 x TEFLON STRIPS & 1 x BLADE)
RK-500HC FOR 500mm SEALER, WITH CUTTER (2 x ELEMENTS & 2 x TEFLON STRIPS & 1 x BLADE)
Repair Kit for Sealers
Heat Sealers          Hood Shrink Film Machines          Gas Shrink Guns          Film Rollers          Heat Sealer Repair Kits and Spares
HEAT SEALER REPAIR KITS AND SPARES
Product Code Description
RW-200HI ROUND WIRE, FOR PS-200HI SEALER
RW-300HI ROUND WIRE, FOR PS-300HI SEALER
RW-400HI ROUND WIRE, FOR PS-400HI SEALER
RW-500HI ROUND WIRE, FOR PS-500HI SEALER
RW-600HI ROUND WIRE, FOR PS-600HI SEALER
RW-800HI ROUND WIRE, FOR PS-800HI SEALER
RW-1000HI ROUND WIRE, FOR PS-1000HI SEALER
Repair Kit for Sealers
50
Product Code Description
RK-500WD FOR 500mm FOOD WRAPPERS (1 x WIRE ELEMENTS)
Repair Kit for Food Wrapper
Product Code Description
RKT-300FI/AI FOR 300mm FOOT/AUTO SEALERS, 300x300mm
RKT-450FI/AI FOR 450mm FOOT/AUTO SEALERS, 450x300mm
RKT-600FI/AI FOR 600mm FOOT/AUTO SEALERS, 600x300mm
RKT-800FI/AI FOR 800mm FOOT/AUTO SEALERS, 800x300mm
Teflon Cloth for Sealers
Product Code Description
RK-300IP FOR 300mm SHRINK-A-PACK (1 x ELEMENT & 3 x TEFLON STRIPS)
RK-450IP FOR 450mm SHRINK-A-PACK (1 x ELEMENT & 3 x TEFLON STRIPS)
RK-600IP FOR 600mm SHRINK-A-PACK (1 x ELEMENT & 3 x TEFLON STRIPS)
Repair Kit for Shrink-A-Pack Sealer
Product Code Description
RK-300FI/AI FOR 300mm FOOT/AUTO SEALER (2 x ELEMENTS)
RK-305FI/AI FOR 300mm FOOT/AUTO SEALER, 5mm SEAL (2 x ELEMENTS)
RK-450FC FOR 450mm FOOT SEALER WITH CUTTER
RK-450FI/AI FOR 450mm FOOT/AUTO SEALER (2 x ELEMENTS)
RK-455FI/AI FOR 450mm FOOT/AUTO SEALER, 5mm SEAL (2 x ELEMENTS
RK-455FDV FOR 450mm VERTICAL FOOT SEALER, 5mm SEAL (2 x ELEMENTS)
RK-600FI/AI FOR 600mm FOOT/AUTO SEALER (2 x ELEMENTS)
RK-605FI/AI FOR 600mm FOOT/AUTO SEALER, 5mm SEAL (2 x ELEMENTS)
RK-800FI/AI FOR 800mm FOOT/AUTO SEALER (2 x ELEMENTS)
RK-805FDV FOR 800mm VERTICAL FOOT SEALER, 5mm SEAL (2 x ELEMENTS)
RK-805FI FOR 800mm FOOT SEALER, 5mm SEAL (2 x ELEMENTS)
Repair Kit for Foot Sealers
51
Contact us now: 1300 66 11 61 or sales@packline.com.au
MAILROOM / SHIPPING SOLUTIONS
Doculopes/Courier Bags          Bubblewrap / Film Dispensers          Kraft Paper and Label Dispensers
DOCULOPES/COURIER BAGS
Product
Code
Print Size
Background
Colour
QTY Per
Box
DE-150DP
DOCUMENT/PACKING SLIP
ENCLOSED
115 x 150mm WHITE 1000
DE-150IE INVOICE ENCLOSED 115 x 150mm WHITE 1000
DE-150P PLAIN – NO PRINT 115 x 150mm WHITE 1000
DE-165DP
DOCUMENT/PACKING SLIP
ENCLOSED
115 x 165mm RED 1000
DE-165IE INVOICE ENCLOSED 115 x 165mm RED 1000
DE-165P PLAIN – NO PRINT 115 x 165mm RED 1000
DE-175IE INVOICE ENCLOSED 125 x 175mm RED 1000
DE-230P PLAIN – NO PRINT 230 x 175mm WHITE 500
DE-330P PLAIN – NO PRINT 240 x 330mm WHITE 250
Document Enclosed Doculopes
doc
®
Product Code Size QTY Per Inner Bag QTY Per Outer Box
CB-260 190 x 260mm 100 1000
CB-325 250 x 325mm 100 1000
CB-380 280 x 380mm 100 500
CB-440 340 x 440mm 100 500
CB-450 420 x 450mm 100 500
CB-650 600 x 650mm 50 200
Courier Bags
doc
®
52

BWD-90C WALL MOUNT, 90cm
Bubble Wrap/Film Dispenser With Cutter
Product Code Description
BWCA-106 TO SUIT DISPENSER FRAMES, 106cm
BWCA-150 TO SUIT DISPENSER FRAMES, 150cm
Bubble Wrap/Film Cutter Assembly
53
Contact us now: 1300 66 11 61 or sales@packline.com.au
Product Code Description
LD-02 DELUXE LABEL DISPENSER, 260mm WIDE, WALL MOUNTABLE
Product Description
BD100#WL BWF-CASTORS (SET OF 4) FOR CUTTER STAND
Deluxe Label Dispenser
Castors
Product Code Description
KPD-600 TO SUIT 600mm ROLLS, WALL MOUNTABLE
KPD-600HD TO SUIT 600mm ROLLS, HEAVY-DUTY
KPD-900 TO SUIT 900mm ROLLS, WALL MOUNTABLE
KPD-900HD TO SUIT 900mm ROLLS, HEAVY-DUTY
KPD-1200 TO SUIT 1200mm ROLLS, WALL MOUNTABLE
KPD-1200HD TO SUIT 1200mm ROLLS, HEAVY-DUTY
KPDC-60 TO SUIT 600mm ROLLS, WITH CRUMPLE DEVICE
KPDC-60W TO SUIT 600mm ROLLS, WALL MOUNTABLE, WITH CRUMPLE DEVICE
Kraft Paper Dispenser
Doculopes/Courier Bags          Bubblewrap / Film Dispensers          Kraft Paper and Label Dispensers